
Ivanhoe Park Venturers 

Term 2 - 2021 Program 

Meetings - Thursday 19:00 - 21:00 at 
listed locations. 
 

Leaders:  

Rich Mills   0481 005 204 

Leigh Costin  0404246652 

     
Please arrive promptly to start at 19:00, full uniform to be worn 
when listed.  
Check for updates on http://fairlightmanlyscouts.org.au 

 

No.  Date  Activity  Details  Location  Organiser 

/Host  

1 Thurs 22nd Apr Term  

Planning   

Planning 

Night   

Ivanhoe  Rich  

 Sun 25th Apr ANZAC Day ANZAC Day Manly Leigh 

2 Thurs 29th Apr Night hike Night hike 

up to North 

Head from 

shelly 

Ivanhoe Sean 

3 Thurs 6th May Badge Night Badge night 

– bring 

laptops 

Ivanhoe Leaders 

4 Thurs 13th May Mini Golf Mini golf at 

pirate mini 

golf in 

Warriewood 

 

Warriewood 

Ben 

5 Thurs 20th May  Movie night Movie night 

at the hall 

Ivanhoe   Benji  

6  Thurs 27th May      Tag night       Tag + 

Games at 

Ivanhoe 

Ivanhoe  Emily 

7 Thurs 3rd June Ghost Tour Ghost tour 

at 

Quarantine 

Station 

 Q station Tommy 

8 Thurs 10th June  Badge Night Badge night 

- Laptops 

Ivanhoe Leaders 

9 Thurs 17th June Birthday bash/ sendoff Birthday 

bash / send-

off  

Ivanhoe Emily / 

Joel 

 tbc Hike   East Coast 

walk 

Royal Nat. 

Park 

Benji/Sean 

http://fairlightmanlyscouts.org.au/
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Other 

Events/Activities 

    

 

19-20 

June 

 Sat or 

Sun   Ingleside camp working bee weekend. Assist either day 

    

25-27 

June 

Fri- 

Sun 

Venturers Environment camp - bookings 

venturersnvironment@inglesidescoutcamp.com.au    

Jill  0405 449 774 

      

TBA Sun Youth Helper course for Venturers. Bookings at any Region office or 

State 

   

  

  

  


